ZPACIFIC

Industrial Supply

Carbide Burrs

CATALOG (SKU) NUMBER: DR-BURR

DrillCo's Double Cut, with it's chisel type cutting edge, is a machine ground tool built to exacting tolerances of
place-concentration, size & shape. Accuracy Combined with precision grinders results in smooth running, fast
metal removal & fine finishes. Right and left hand helical flutes combined to produce an chisel type cutting
tooth. This results in faster penetration & stock removal with minimal bounce or chatter. Double Cut design
also produces an easy to handle granular type chip, in most metals, as opposed to the conventional sliver
type chips. Throughout its life, the Double Cut gives faster stock removal, less operator fatigue, and maintains
a good finish on the widest possible variety of materials.

Carbide burs are one of the most widely used and versatile cutting tools, used in virtually every industry.
Manufactured from Tungsten Carbide, they are primarily used to remove burrs (the small flakes of metal) that
often remain on the workpiece after the machining process. Burs are available in standard lengths, long
series (for hard to reach applications), and in miniature sizes (for use in pencil grinders).

www.pacificindustrial.com



ZPACIFIC

Industrial Supply

Product Specifications

Carbide Burr

Size (in)

1/4

3/4

1/2

3/8

1

3/8

1/2

3/8

3/8

1/2

1/4

3/8

1/2

3/8

1/4

3/8

1/2

Part Number

DR-001

DR-002

DR-003

DR-004

DR-005

DR-006

DR-007

DR-008

DR-009

DR-010

DR-011

DR-012

DR-013

DR-014

DR-015

DR-016

DR-017

DR-018

Mgf part number

7AT16ADC

7A124ADC

7A132BDC

7AAL124

7C116ADC

7C124ADC

7C132BDC

7CAL124

7D116ADC

7D124ADC

7D132ADC

7E116ADC

7EAL124

7E132ADC

7EAL124

7F116ADC

7F124ADC

7F132BDC

Description

Cylindrical Solid Carbide Bur Double Cut

Cylindrical Solid Carbide Bur Double Cut

Cylindrical Solid Carbide Bur Double Cut

Cylindrical Solid Carbide Bur Aluminum Cut

Cylindrical Ball Nose Solid Carbide Bur Double Cut
Cylindrical Ball Nose Solid Carbide Bur Double Cut
Cylindrical Ball Nose Solid Carbide Bur Double Cut

Cylindrical Ball Nose Solid Carbide Bur Aluminum
Cut

Ball Shape Solid Carbide Bur Double Cut
Ball Shape Solid Carbide Bur Double Cut
Ball Shape Solid Carbide Bur Double Cut
Ball Shape Solid Carbide Bur Double Cut
Oval Shape Solid Carbide Bur Double Cut
Oval Shape Solid Carbide Bur Double Cut
Oval Shape Solid Carbide Bur Aluminum Cut
Round Tree Shape Solid Carbide Bur Double Cut
Round Tree Shape Solid Carbide Bur Double Cut

Round Tree Shape Solid Carbide Bur Double Cut

www.pacificindustrial.com



ZPACIFIC

Industrial Supply

www.pacificindustrial.com



ZPACIFIC

Industrial Supply

Carbide Burr

3/8

174
3/8
1/2
1/4

1/2

DR-019

DR-020

DR-021

DR-022

DR-023

DR-024

7FAL124

7GT16ADC

7G124ADC

7G132BDC

7H116ADC

7H132ADC

Round Tree Shape Solid Carbide Bur Aluminum
Cut

Pointed Tree Shape Solid Carbide Bur Double Cut
Pointed Tree Shape Solid Carbide Bur Double Cut
Pointed Tree Shape Solid Carbide Bur Double Cut
Pointed Tree Shape Solid Carbide Bur Double Cut

Flame Shape Solid Carbide Bur Double Cut

www.pacificindustrial.com



