

Carbide Burrs

CATALOG (SKU) NUMBER: DR-BURR

DrillCo's Double Cut, with it's chisel type cutting edge, is a machine ground tool built to exacting tolerances of place-concentration, size & shape. Accuracy Combined with precision grinders results in smooth running, fast metal removal & fine finishes. Right and left hand helical flutes combined to produce an chisel type cutting tooth. This results in faster penetration & stock removal with minimal bounce or chatter. Double Cut design also produces an easy to handle granular type chip, in most metals, as opposed to the conventional sliver type chips. Throughout its life, the Double Cut gives faster stock removal, less operator fatigue, and maintains a good finish on the widest possible variety of materials.

Carbide burs are one of the most widely used and versatile cutting tools, used in virtually every industry. Manufactured from Tungsten Carbide, they are primarily used to remove burs (the small flakes of metal) that often remain on the workpiece after the machining process. Burs are available in standard lengths, long series (for hard to reach applications), and in miniature sizes (for use in pencil grinders).



Product Specifications

Carbide Burr			
Size (in)	Part Number	Mgf part number	Description
1/4	DR-001	7A116ADC	Cylindrical Solid Carbide Bur Double Cut
3/4	DR-002	7A124ADC	Cylindrical Solid Carbide Bur Double Cut
1/2	DR-003	7A132BDC	Cylindrical Solid Carbide Bur Double Cut
3/8	DR-004	7AAL124	Cylindrical Solid Carbide Bur Aluminum Cut
1	DR-005	7C116ADC	Cylindrical Ball Nose Solid Carbide Bur Double Cut
3/8	DR-006	7C124ADC	Cylindrical Ball Nose Solid Carbide Bur Double Cut
1/2	DR-007	7C132BDC	Cylindrical Ball Nose Solid Carbide Bur Double Cut
3/8	DR-008	7CAL124	Cylindrical Ball Nose Solid Carbide Bur Aluminum Cut
1	DR-009	7D116ADC	Ball Shape Solid Carbide Bur Double Cut
3/8	DR-010	7D124ADC	Ball Shape Solid Carbide Bur Double Cut
1/2	DR-011	7D132ADC	Ball Shape Solid Carbide Bur Double Cut
1/4	DR-012	7E116ADC	Ball Shape Solid Carbide Bur Double Cut
3/8	DR-013	7EAL124	Oval Shape Solid Carbide Bur Double Cut
1/2	DR-014	7E132ADC	Oval Shape Solid Carbide Bur Double Cut
3/8	DR-015	7EAL124	Oval Shape Solid Carbide Bur Aluminum Cut
1/4	DR-016	7F116ADC	Round Tree Shape Solid Carbide Bur Double Cut
3/8	DR-017	7F124ADC	Round Tree Shape Solid Carbide Bur Double Cut
1/2	DR-018	7F132BDC	Round Tree Shape Solid Carbide Bur Double Cut





Carbide Burr			
3/8	DR-019	7FAL124	Round Tree Shape Solid Carbide Bur Aluminum Cut
1/4	DR-020	7G116ADC	Pointed Tree Shape Solid Carbide Bur Double Cut
3/8	DR-021	7G124ADC	Pointed Tree Shape Solid Carbide Bur Double Cut
1/2	DR-022	7G132BDC	Pointed Tree Shape Solid Carbide Bur Double Cut
1/4	DR-023	7H116ADC	Pointed Tree Shape Solid Carbide Bur Double Cut
1/2	DR-024	7H132ADC	Flame Shape Solid Carbide Bur Double Cut